
Semi Marathon
1 712 Vincent PERUZZO 1e Seniors M DECATHLON 01:17:49
2 730 Alain SCIPILLITI 1e Master 1 M 01:20:06
3 617 Michel GHIRARDINI 2e Seniors M CA BASTIA 01:20:38
4 625 Dominique HERZET 1e Master 2 M 01:21:42
5 735 Laurent LEGLISE 2e Master 1 M 01:23:07
6 576 Alfredo CAJAL 3e Seniors M 01:23:56
7 734 Roman NIEL 1e Juniors M 01:24:06
8 638 Wandis LE HUI 4e Seniors M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:24:55
9 717 Jean Pierre SCIPILITTI 3e Master 1 M 01:25:47
10 726 Patrick LABARUSSIAS 4e Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:26:46
11 635 Johnny LANDAIS 5e Seniors M CA AJACCIO 01:27:26
12 585 Pierre CASANOVA 1e Espoirs M 01:27:34
13 733 Jorge MOTA 5e Master 1 M 01:27:58
14 580 Christophe CAPSIE 6e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:28:26
15 654 Lisel MERELLO 1e Seniors F BANDOL EVENEMENTS ORGANISATION 01:29:04
16 684 Fabien RUGGERI 2e Espoirs M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:29:10
17 608 Julien FRANCOIS 6e Seniors M 01:29:15
18 577 Ange CAMPANA 2e Master 2 M TCGB 01:29:20
19 719 Didier SABATHE 7e Master 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:29:26
20 721 Johann BALCON 7e Seniors M 01:29:57
21 731 Boris NICOD 8e Master 1 M 01:30:20
22 589 Frédéric CHOMEAU 8e Seniors M SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 01:30:37
23 665 Dominique PARDIES 3e Master 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:32:02
24 658 Florent MOZZICONACCI 9e Seniors M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:32:05
25 605 Florent DUSSAUZE 10e Seniors M 01:32:44
26 566 Jean Francois BLUSSEAU 9e Master 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:33:19
27 555 Jean Luc APICELLA 1e Master 3 M CA BALMA 01:33:36
28 612 Olivier FREMAUX 10e Master 1 M 01:33:55
29 569 Rene BONAVITA 11e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:34:22
30 560 Jean Louis BENEDETTI 4e Master 2 M 01:34:27
31 610 David FRAU 12e Master 1 M CA AJACCIO 01:34:39
32 631 Alexandre JOUAN 11e Seniors M 01:34:54
33 588 Adrien CHABAUD 12e Seniors M 01:35:13
34 586 Christophe CAUVIN 5e Master 2 M AS MONACO 01:35:27
35 713 Michel RAYBIER 13e Seniors M 01:36:10
36 695 Dominique SURAULT 6e Master 2 M 01:36:31
37 616 Mathieu GEORGE 14e Seniors M 01:36:33
38 551 Jerome AGOSTINI 15e Seniors M 01:36:39
39 636 Patrick LE BUGLE 2e Master 3 M 01:36:45
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40 602 Christelle DIDIER 1e Master 1 F AC CORTE 01:36:49
41 681 Florian RENUCCI 16e Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:37:14
42 725 Romain SALOMON DU MONT 13e Master 1 M CA AJACCIO 01:37:16
43 570 David BONNAND 14e Master 1 M 01:37:23
44 723 Patrice FABRE 15e Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:37:33
45 661 Daniel OFFREDI 3e Master 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:38:13
46 600 Pierrecharles DESBRAUX 7e Master 2 M 01:39:03
47 584 Alisée CASANOVA 2e Seniors F LEVALLOIS SC 01:39:04
48 686 Eric SANNA 17e Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:39:19
49 550 Jean Pierre ACQUAVIVA 8e Master 2 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:39:56
50 557 Frederic ARMANGAU 9e Master 2 M 01:40:34
51 714 Benjamin ROBISCHUNG 18e Seniors M 01:40:36
52 699 Hélène TOMEI 3e Seniors F GFCA ATHLETISME 01:40:48
53 722 Ronan JAMES 19e Seniors M 01:40:56
54 595 Viviane COUESSUREL 1e Master 2 F 01:41:03
55 691 Sophye SIFFERT 4e Seniors F CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:42:17
56 690 Mickael SECONDI 16e Master 1 M 01:42:18
57 564 Stephane BILARDI 17e Master 1 M LA SUARELLAISE 01:42:51
58 738 Philippe FILIPPI 18e Master 1 M 01:42:52
59 687 Marie Berangere SCANU 2e Master 1 F 01:42:56
60 737 Didier MEDORI 19e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:43:08
61 639 Michel LEBRETON 20e Seniors M 01:43:21
62 644 Jean Marc LOULIER 20e Master 1 M 01:44:01
63 675 Cyril PINNA 21e Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:44:12
64 552 Stephane AIROLA 21e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:44:35
65 659 Sauveur NICOLAS 22e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:45:34
66 623 Stephane HAMARD 10e Master 2 M CA AJACCIO 01:45:39
67 710 Stephane PAÏS 22e Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:46:08
68 621 Jean François GUIDERDONI 23e Master 1 M 01:46:10
69 578 Florence CAMPANA 2e Master 2 F TCGB 01:46:11
70 732 Régine WENGER 3e Master 1 F 01:46:14
71 700 Marc Antoine TORRENTI 23e Seniors M 01:46:56
72 614 Pascal GANET 11e Master 2 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:47:15
73 573 Olivier BROUSSE 24e Master 1 M ASA MAISONS ALFORT 01:47:33
74 622 Jean François GUILLE 12e Master 2 M 01:47:45
75 709 Jerome RASCHIERO 13e Master 2 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:48:37
76 572 Magali BRODEAU 3e Master 2 F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:48:50
77 688 Pascal SCHILLING 14e Master 2 M 01:48:59
78 629 Jean Noël HU 24e Seniors M 01:49:14
79 682 Romain ROCAULT 25e Seniors M 01:49:28
80 554 Antoine MANENTI 25e Master 1 M 01:49:28
81 582 Olivier CARLI 15e Master 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:49:42
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82 641 Alex LENOIR 3e Espoirs M VERO MOTO CLUB CORSE 01:49:53
83 727 Sebastien MASALA 26e Seniors M A TUDDINCA TRAIL 01:49:56
84 678 Vincent RASCHIERO 26e Master 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:50:01
85 662 Florence OFFREDI 4e Master 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:50:11
86 596 Christian CUQ 4e Master 3 M 01:50:14
87 670 Jean PEDINIELLI 27e Master 1 M 01:50:40
88 693 Guillaume SOLER 28e Master 1 M 01:51:07
89 660 Valerie NOLIN 4e Master 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:51:09
90 637 Didier LE CARRE 29e Master 1 M 01:51:43
91 598 Siham DESANTI 5e Master 1 F 01:51:52
92 632 Laetitia KREMER 5e Seniors F 01:51:55
93 561 Miloud BERREDJEM 16e Master 2 M 01:52:01
94 613 Clément GADRAS 4e Espoirs M SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 01:52:07
95 571 Philippe BOTTERO 17e Master 2 M 01:52:19
96 615 Axel GAUTHIER 30e Master 1 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:52:45
97 583 Christine CARLOTTI 6e Master 1 F LA SUARELLAISE 01:52:52
98 724 Jean Louis BOSDURE 5e Master 3 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:52:53
99 671 Sebastien PENZINI 31e Master 1 M 01:53:07
100 666 Rita PASSOS 6e Seniors F 01:53:07
101 601 Philippe DI LALLA 32e Master 1 M LE LOFT 9 01:53:07
102 676 Sylvie PIRASTRU 7e Master 1 F CA AJACCIO 01:53:11
103 591 Jean Philippe CORAZZI 33e Master 1 M 01:53:58
104 657 Luc MONDOLONI 34e Master 1 M 01:54:11
105 656 Pierre MONDOLONI 35e Master 1 M 01:54:11
106 672 Cyril PERALDI 27e Seniors M 01:54:23
107 689 Philippe SCHRAUB 36e Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:54:32
108 647 Marc MANGONI 18e Master 2 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:54:33
109 649 Pierre Paul MARRAS 19e Master 2 M CA AJACCIO 01:54:33
110 645 Stéphane LUCCHINI 37e Master 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:54:40
111 626 Serge HOUILLER 6e Master 3 M 01:54:50
112 627 Paola HOULLIER 8e Master 1 F 01:54:51
113 696 Karine SUSTRANCK 9e Master 1 F 01:55:17
114 594 Michel COUDERC 20e Master 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:55:24
115 702 Marie VARESI 5e Master 2 F 01:55:27
116 563 Gisele BERTRAND 7e Seniors F 01:55:34
117 562 Jordan BERTHELOT 28e Seniors M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:55:44
118 667 Francois PATACCHINI 7e Master 3 M 01:55:53
119 581 Jacques CARAYON 21e Master 2 M SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 01:56:03
120 579 Benoit CAPELLI 29e Seniors M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:56:27
121 646 Gervais MAIGNAN 22e Master 2 M 01:56:58
122 567 Raphael BOCCHECIAMPE 30e Seniors M 01:57:42
123 711 Vincent VENTRELLI 31e Seniors M DECATHLON 01:57:57
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124 728 Patricia MAURIN 8e Seniors F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:58:02
125 669 Francette PAULIEN 1e Master 3 F 01:58:04
126 663 Bruno PAIGNE 23e Master 2 M 01:58:25
127 664 Andre PALDACCI 24e Master 2 M 01:58:51
128 556 Michel ARINO 8e Master 3 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:59:51
129 607 Audrey FIORI 9e Seniors F 02:00:26
130 651 Jean Pierre MEJEAN 9e Master 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 02:01:08
131 624 Valentin HERISSON 32e Seniors M 02:01:08
132 604 Patrick DURANSON 25e Master 2 M 02:01:22
133 677 François QUILICHINI 10e Master 3 M 02:01:33
134 655 Michael MIRMAN 33e Seniors M CA AJACCIO 02:01:39
135 618 Marina GOMEZ 10e Seniors F GFCA ATHLETISME 02:01:50
136 706 Amandine VILLAROYA 11e Seniors F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 02:02:14
137 674 NATHALIE PESCE ARNAUD 10e Master 1 F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 02:02:32
138 587 Corinne CAUVIN 11e Master 1 F AS MONACO 02:02:33
139 673 Stephanie PEREZ 12e Master 1 F 02:03:04
140 599 Josephine DESANTI 13e Master 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:03:09
141 680 Jean Dominique RENUCCI 34e Seniors M 02:03:33
142 648 Karine MARCHI 14e Master 1 F 02:04:37
143 609 Fabien FRASSATI 35e Seniors M 02:05:42
144 652 Cristine MELO 12e Seniors F 02:05:57
145 603 Gisèle DUBOSQUELLE 6e Master 2 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:06:15
146 553 Sabine ALBRECHT 15e Master 1 F 02:06:38
147 703 Sandra VASTA 13e Seniors F 02:07:01
148 729 Alain HUSSELSTEIN 38e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 02:07:02
149 715 Guillaume BOUFFAR ROUPE 39e Master 1 M 02:09:02
150 716 Myriam BUSSEROLLE 14e Seniors F 02:09:03
151 720 Audrey MAYAN 15e Seniors F 02:09:28
152 597 Annette DELCROIX 7e Master 2 F 02:09:50
153 705 Carole VIALAT 8e Master 2 F ASSOCIATION TIGRE 02:11:11
154 574 Loïc BUSCH 26e Master 2 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 02:11:12
155 611 Karine FREMAUX 16e Master 1 F 02:12:49
156 718 Joseph GIACOBBI 36e Seniors M 02:12:59
157 630 David ISTRIA 40e Master 1 M 02:13:00
158 642 Thomas LIENARD 41e Master 1 M 02:13:05
159 559 Marc BAUDRY 27e Master 2 M 02:13:47
160 704 Marine VIALAT 16e Seniors F ASSOCIATION TIGRE 02:13:48
161 640 Jean Philippe LEGUEULT 37e Seniors M 02:13:51
162 575 Charlotte CABY 17e Seniors F 02:14:02
163 643 Vincent LOPEZ 38e Seniors M 02:14:02
164 619 Laurent GRAFEILLE 42e Master 1 M SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 02:15:38
165 650 Joel MARTIN 43e Master 1 M 02:17:05
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166 736 Xavier HEUILLARD 44e Master 1 M I FIGATELLI TORSE NU 02:17:42
167 668 Guy PAULIEN 1e Master 4 M LES VICTORIENS 02:18:08
168 568 Andree BOCOGNANO 17e Master 1 F 02:18:41
169 634 Patrick LAFRANCESCA 28e Master 2 M CORSICA APNéE 02:20:14
170 633 Pascal LACROIX 29e Master 2 M 02:21:49
171 606 Muriel FIEFFE 18e Master 1 F 02:25:59
172 694 Constantin STUMBEA 11e Master 3 M RO CLUB MARATON 02:26:19
173 592 Véronique COSTANTINO 19e Master 1 F CA AJACCIO 02:26:54
174 698 Carine TISSUT 18e Seniors F 02:27:50
175 565 Stéphanie BIZET 19e Seniors F SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 02:28:09
176 707 Céline VOCAT 20e Seniors F 02:29:43
177 708 Louis FRIGARA 39e Seniors M 02:30:24

Nombre d'inscrits: 177
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Semi Marathon
Femme
Master 1 F
1 602 Christelle DIDIER f AC CORTE 01:36:49
2 687 Marie Berangere SCANU f 01:42:56
3 732 Régine WENGER f 01:46:14
4 660 Valerie NOLIN f CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:51:09
5 598 Siham DESANTI f 01:51:52
6 583 Christine CARLOTTI f LA SUARELLAISE 01:52:52
7 676 Sylvie PIRASTRU f CA AJACCIO 01:53:11
8 627 Paola HOULLIER f 01:54:51
9 696 Karine SUSTRANCK f 01:55:17
10 674 NATHALIE PESCE ARNAUD f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 02:02:32
11 587 Corinne CAUVIN f AS MONACO 02:02:33
12 673 Stephanie PEREZ f 02:03:04
13 599 Josephine DESANTI f CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:03:09
14 648 Karine MARCHI f 02:04:37
15 553 Sabine ALBRECHT f 02:06:38
16 611 Karine FREMAUX f 02:12:49
17 568 Andree BOCOGNANO f 02:18:41
18 606 Muriel FIEFFE f 02:25:59
19 592 Véronique COSTANTINO f CA AJACCIO 02:26:54

Master 2 F
1 595 Viviane COUESSUREL f 01:41:03
2 578 Florence CAMPANA f TCGB 01:46:11
3 572 Magali BRODEAU f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:48:50
4 662 Florence OFFREDI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:50:11
5 702 Marie VARESI f 01:55:27
6 603 Gisèle DUBOSQUELLE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:06:15
7 597 Annette DELCROIX f 02:09:50
8 705 Carole VIALAT f ASSOCIATION TIGRE 02:11:11

Master 3 F
1 669 Francette PAULIEN f 01:58:04

Seniors F
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1 654 Lisel MERELLO f BANDOL EVENEMENTS ORGANISATION 01:29:04
2 584 Alisée CASANOVA f LEVALLOIS SC 01:39:04
3 699 Hélène TOMEI f GFCA ATHLETISME 01:40:48
4 691 Sophye SIFFERT f CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:42:17
5 632 Laetitia KREMER f 01:51:55
6 666 Rita PASSOS f 01:53:07
7 563 Gisele BERTRAND f 01:55:34
8 728 Patricia MAURIN f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:58:02
9 607 Audrey FIORI f 02:00:26
10 618 Marina GOMEZ f GFCA ATHLETISME 02:01:50
11 706 Amandine VILLAROYA f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 02:02:14
12 652 Cristine MELO f 02:05:57
13 703 Sandra VASTA f 02:07:01
14 716 Myriam BUSSEROLLE f 02:09:03
15 720 Audrey MAYAN f 02:09:28
16 704 Marine VIALAT f ASSOCIATION TIGRE 02:13:48
17 575 Charlotte CABY f 02:14:02
18 698 Carine TISSUT f 02:27:50
19 565 Stéphanie BIZET f SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 02:28:09
20 707 Céline VOCAT f 02:29:43
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Homme
Master 1 M
1 730 Alain SCIPILLITI m 01:20:06
2 735 Laurent LEGLISE m 01:23:07
3 717 Jean Pierre SCIPILITTI m 01:25:47
4 726 Patrick LABARUSSIAS m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:26:46
5 733 Jorge MOTA m 01:27:58
6 580 Christophe CAPSIE m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:28:26
7 719 Didier SABATHE m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:29:26
8 731 Boris NICOD m 01:30:20
9 566 Jean Francois BLUSSEAU m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:33:19
10 612 Olivier FREMAUX m 01:33:55
11 569 Rene BONAVITA m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:34:22
12 610 David FRAU m CA AJACCIO 01:34:39
13 725 Romain SALOMON DU MONT m CA AJACCIO 01:37:16
14 570 David BONNAND m 01:37:23
15 723 Patrice FABRE m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:37:33
16 690 Mickael SECONDI m 01:42:18
17 564 Stephane BILARDI m LA SUARELLAISE 01:42:51
18 738 Philippe FILIPPI m 01:42:52
19 737 Didier MEDORI m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:43:08
20 644 Jean Marc LOULIER m 01:44:01
21 552 Stephane AIROLA m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:44:35
22 659 Sauveur NICOLAS m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:45:34
23 621 Jean François GUIDERDONI m 01:46:10
24 573 Olivier BROUSSE m ASA MAISONS ALFORT 01:47:33
25 554 Antoine MANENTI m 01:49:28
26 678 Vincent RASCHIERO m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:50:01
27 670 Jean PEDINIELLI m 01:50:40
28 693 Guillaume SOLER m 01:51:07
29 637 Didier LE CARRE m 01:51:43
30 615 Axel GAUTHIER m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:52:45
31 671 Sebastien PENZINI m 01:53:07
32 601 Philippe DI LALLA m LE LOFT 9 01:53:07
33 591 Jean Philippe CORAZZI m 01:53:58
34 657 Luc MONDOLONI m 01:54:11
35 656 Pierre MONDOLONI m 01:54:11
36 689 Philippe SCHRAUB m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:54:32
37 645 Stéphane LUCCHINI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:54:40
38 729 Alain HUSSELSTEIN m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 02:07:02
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39 715 Guillaume BOUFFAR ROUPE m 02:09:02
40 630 David ISTRIA m 02:13:00
41 642 Thomas LIENARD m 02:13:05
42 619 Laurent GRAFEILLE m SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 02:15:38
43 650 Joel MARTIN m 02:17:05
44 736 Xavier HEUILLARD m I FIGATELLI TORSE NU 02:17:42

Master 2 M
1 625 Dominique HERZET m 01:21:42
2 577 Ange CAMPANA m TCGB 01:29:20
3 665 Dominique PARDIES m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:32:02
4 560 Jean Louis BENEDETTI m 01:34:27
5 586 Christophe CAUVIN m AS MONACO 01:35:27
6 695 Dominique SURAULT m 01:36:31
7 600 Pierrecharles DESBRAUX m 01:39:03
8 550 Jean Pierre ACQUAVIVA m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:39:56
9 557 Frederic ARMANGAU m 01:40:34
10 623 Stephane HAMARD m CA AJACCIO 01:45:39
11 614 Pascal GANET m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:47:15
12 622 Jean François GUILLE m 01:47:45
13 709 Jerome RASCHIERO m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:48:37
14 688 Pascal SCHILLING m 01:48:59
15 582 Olivier CARLI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:49:42
16 561 Miloud BERREDJEM m 01:52:01
17 571 Philippe BOTTERO m 01:52:19
18 647 Marc MANGONI m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:54:33
19 649 Pierre Paul MARRAS m CA AJACCIO 01:54:33
20 594 Michel COUDERC m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:55:24
21 581 Jacques CARAYON m SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 01:56:03
22 646 Gervais MAIGNAN m 01:56:58
23 663 Bruno PAIGNE m 01:58:25
24 664 Andre PALDACCI m 01:58:51
25 604 Patrick DURANSON m 02:01:22
26 574 Loïc BUSCH m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 02:11:12
27 559 Marc BAUDRY m 02:13:47
28 634 Patrick LAFRANCESCA m CORSICA APNéE 02:20:14
29 633 Pascal LACROIX m 02:21:49

Master 3 M
1 555 Jean Luc APICELLA m CA BALMA 01:33:36
2 636 Patrick LE BUGLE m 01:36:45
3 661 Daniel OFFREDI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:38:13
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4 596 Christian CUQ m 01:50:14
5 724 Jean Louis BOSDURE m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:52:53
6 626 Serge HOUILLER m 01:54:50
7 667 Francois PATACCHINI m 01:55:53
8 556 Michel ARINO m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:59:51
9 651 Jean Pierre MEJEAN m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 02:01:08
10 677 François QUILICHINI m 02:01:33
11 694 Constantin STUMBEA m RO CLUB MARATON 02:26:19

Master 4 M
1 668 Guy PAULIEN m LES VICTORIENS 02:18:08

Seniors M
1 712 Vincent PERUZZO m DECATHLON 01:17:49
2 617 Michel GHIRARDINI m CA BASTIA 01:20:38
3 576 Alfredo CAJAL m 01:23:56
4 638 Wandis LE HUI m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:24:55
5 635 Johnny LANDAIS m CA AJACCIO 01:27:26
6 608 Julien FRANCOIS m 01:29:15
7 721 Johann BALCON m 01:29:57
8 589 Frédéric CHOMEAU m SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 01:30:37
9 658 Florent MOZZICONACCI m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:32:05
10 605 Florent DUSSAUZE m 01:32:44
11 631 Alexandre JOUAN m 01:34:54
12 588 Adrien CHABAUD m 01:35:13
13 713 Michel RAYBIER m 01:36:10
14 616 Mathieu GEORGE m 01:36:33
15 551 Jerome AGOSTINI m 01:36:39
16 681 Florian RENUCCI m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:37:14
17 686 Eric SANNA m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:39:19
18 714 Benjamin ROBISCHUNG m 01:40:36
19 722 Ronan JAMES m 01:40:56
20 639 Michel LEBRETON m 01:43:21
21 675 Cyril PINNA m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:44:12
22 710 Stephane PAÏS m A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:46:08
23 700 Marc Antoine TORRENTI m 01:46:56
24 629 Jean Noël HU m 01:49:14
25 682 Romain ROCAULT m 01:49:28
26 727 Sebastien MASALA m A TUDDINCA TRAIL 01:49:56
27 672 Cyril PERALDI m 01:54:23
28 562 Jordan BERTHELOT m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:55:44
29 579 Benoit CAPELLI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:56:27
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30 567 Raphael BOCCHECIAMPE m 01:57:42
31 711 Vincent VENTRELLI m DECATHLON 01:57:57
32 624 Valentin HERISSON m 02:01:08
33 655 Michael MIRMAN m CA AJACCIO 02:01:39
34 680 Jean Dominique RENUCCI m 02:03:33
35 609 Fabien FRASSATI m 02:05:42
36 718 Joseph GIACOBBI m 02:12:59
37 640 Jean Philippe LEGUEULT m 02:13:51
38 643 Vincent LOPEZ m 02:14:02
39 708 Louis FRIGARA m 02:30:24

Espoirs M
1 585 Pierre CASANOVA m 01:27:34
2 684 Fabien RUGGERI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:29:10
3 641 Alex LENOIR m VERO MOTO CLUB CORSE 01:49:53
4 613 Clément GADRAS m SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 01:52:07

Juniors M
1 734 Roman NIEL m 01:24:06

Nombre d'inscrits: 177
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Semi Marathon

1. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 1 04:27:43
638 Wandis LE HUI 01:24:55 Seniors M 1988
580 Christophe CAPSIE 01:28:26 Master 1 M 1973
569 Rene BONAVITA 01:34:22 Master 1 M 1970

2. CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 1 04:31:55
684 Fabien RUGGERI 01:29:10 Espoirs M 1995
719 Didier SABATHE 01:29:26 Master 1 M 1970
566 Jean Francois BLUSSEAU 01:33:19 Master 1 M 1968

3. CA AJACCIO 1 04:39:21
635 Johnny LANDAIS 01:27:26 Seniors M 1988
610 David FRAU 01:34:39 Master 1 M 1970
725 Romain SALOMON DU MONT 01:37:16 Master 1 M 1977

4. CORSICA RUN X TREM 1 04:41:33
726 Patrick LABARUSSIAS 01:26:46 Master 1 M 1973
681 Florian RENUCCI 01:37:14 Seniors M 1980
723 Patrice FABRE 01:37:33 Master 1 M 1973

5. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 1 04:59:57
665 Dominique PARDIES 01:32:02 Master 2 M 1959
661 Daniel OFFREDI 01:38:13 Master 3 M 1955
582 Olivier CARLI 01:49:42 Master 2 M 1962

6. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 2 05:13:17
737 Didier MEDORI 01:43:08 Master 1 M 1969
552 Stephane AIROLA 01:44:35 Master 1 M 1969
659 Sauveur NICOLAS 01:45:34 Master 1 M 1968

7. CORSICA RUN X TREM 2 05:14:40
686 Eric SANNA 01:39:19 Seniors M 1978
675 Cyril PINNA 01:44:12 Seniors M 1981
660 Valerie NOLIN 01:51:09 Master 1 F 1972

8. SAPEURS POMPIERS DU LOT ET GARONNE 1 05:18:47
589 Frédéric CHOMEAU 01:30:37 Seniors M 1985
613 Clément GADRAS 01:52:07 Espoirs M 1996
581 Jacques CARAYON 01:56:03 Master 2 M 1962

9. CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 2 05:25:53
614 Pascal GANET 01:47:15 Master 2 M 1960
709 Jerome RASCHIERO 01:48:37 Master 2 M 1961
678 Vincent RASCHIERO 01:50:01 Master 1 M 1968

10. CA AJACCIO 2 05:33:23
623 Stephane HAMARD 01:45:39 Master 2 M 1967
676 Sylvie PIRASTRU 01:53:11 Master 1 F 1977
649 Pierre Paul MARRAS 01:54:33 Master 2 M 1965

28e Marathon Ajaccio
Résultats par équipe Semi Marathon
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11. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 2 05:40:15
662 Florence OFFREDI 01:50:11 Master 2 F 1962
645 Stéphane LUCCHINI 01:54:40 Master 1 M 1970
594 Michel COUDERC 01:55:24 Master 2 M 1963

12. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 3 05:42:36
572 Magali BRODEAU 01:48:50 Master 2 F 1966
562 Jordan BERTHELOT 01:55:44 Seniors M 1989
728 Patricia MAURIN 01:58:02 Seniors F 1978

13. CORSICA RUN X TREM 3 05:52:14
689 Philippe SCHRAUB 01:54:32 Master 1 M 1973
647 Marc MANGONI 01:54:33 Master 2 M 1967
599 Josephine DESANTI 02:03:09 Master 1 F 1968

14. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 4 06:04:37
556 Michel ARINO 01:59:51 Master 3 M 1955
706 Amandine VILLAROYA 02:02:14 Seniors F 1988
674 NATHALIE PESCE ARNAUD 02:02:32 Master 1 F 1971

Nombre d'inscrits: 42
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